

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24944/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2008 in FA No. 438/2002 of The
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW
DELHI)

HARYANA STATE INDL.DEV.CORPN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNEEL KAPOOR

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter for final disposal on 26.11.2009.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master